playcité

Minio
fice

Popis hernych prvkov

No. cislo

Vekova skupina
Rozmery (m)

Potrebna plocha (m)
Povrch timiaci ndraz (m?)
Max. vyska padu (m)

Pocet uzivatelov

MI-0177-00
3-14
3,5x08x24
7,2x4,5

27

1,9

Vizualizacie maju informativny charakter.
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